
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Permitting Fri 1/20/06 Thu 9/25/08

2 FERC Summary Fri 1/20/06 Thu 11/8/07

3 Initial Meeting Fri 1/20/06 Fri 1/20/06

4 Pre Filing Period Mon 3/20/06 Mon 1/8/07

5 Pre Filing Mtg Mon 3/20/06 Mon 3/20/06

6 FERC Docket Number Assigned Mon 4/3/06 Mon 4/3/06

7 Resource Report Drafts Mon 5/1/06 Mon 1/8/07

8 Formal Application Mon 1/8/07 Mon 1/8/07

9 FERC Review Period Tue 1/9/07 Thu 9/27/07

10 DEIS Prepared Tue 1/9/07 Tue 5/8/07

11 DEIS Issued Tue 5/8/07 Tue 5/8/07

12 FEIS Prepared Fri 5/25/07 Thu 9/27/07

13 FEIS Issued Thu 9/27/07 Thu 9/27/07

14 FERC Authorization Issued Thu 11/8/07 Thu 11/8/07

15 State & Local Permit summary Mon 7/31/06 Fri 2/1/08

16 Property Rights Obtained Fri 12/21/07 Thu 9/25/08

17 Construction Mon 3/5/07 Mon 5/21/12

18 Financing Thu 11/1/07 Thu 5/1/08

19 EPC Awarded Mon 12/3/07 Mon 3/3/08

20 Notice To Proceed Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/2/08

21 LNG Terminal Summary Tue 2/19/08 Mon 5/2/11

22 Pre Engineering Tue 2/19/08 Mon 6/2/08

23 Detailed Engineering Tue 6/3/08 Thu 10/30/08

24 Site Work Tue 6/3/08 Fri 11/28/08

25 Terminal Construction Tue 8/26/08 Mon 12/13/10

26 Tank Foundations Tue 8/26/08 Mon 5/4/09

27 Tank #1 Tue 12/30/08 Mon 8/23/10

28 Tank #2 Tue 2/24/09 Mon 10/18/10

29 Tank #3 Tue 4/21/09 Mon 12/13/10

30 BOP Tue 9/23/08 Mon 9/20/10

31 Commissioning Tue 9/21/10 Mon 5/2/11

32 Marine Terminal Summary Tue 2/19/08 Mon 9/6/10

33 Pre Engineering Tue 2/19/08 Mon 6/2/08

34 Detail Engineering Tue 6/3/08 Thu 10/30/08

35 Pier Construction Fri 10/31/08 Thu 5/13/10

36 Sheet Pile Bulkhead Fri 10/31/08 Thu 5/13/10

37 Ready to Receive Ships Fri 5/14/10 Thu 8/5/10

38 First Ship Arrives Mon 9/6/10 Mon 9/6/10

39 Dredging & Reclamation Summary Tue 6/3/08 Mon 5/21/12

40 Dredge Tue 6/3/08 Fri 9/10/10

41 Mobilize Tue 6/3/08 Wed 7/30/08

42 Dredge Thu 7/31/08 Fri 7/30/10

43 Demobilize Mon 8/2/10 Fri 9/10/10

44 Reclamation Tue 6/3/08 Mon 5/21/12

45 Mobilize Tue 6/3/08 Mon 8/4/08

46 Process Dredged Material Tue 8/5/08 Mon 9/20/10

47 Stockpile & Remove PDM Tue 8/19/08 Mon 5/21/12

48 Demobilize Processing Equipment Tue 9/21/10 Mon 11/22/10

49 Pipeline Summary Mon 3/5/07 Thu 4/15/10

50 Pre - Engineering Mon 3/5/07 Mon 6/2/08

51 Detailed Engineering Tue 6/3/08 Mon 10/6/08

52 Material Procurement Tue 7/15/08 Mon 6/1/09

53 Pipeline Construction Fri 5/1/09 Wed 3/31/10

54 Construction Spread 1 (MD) Wed 7/1/09 Wed 3/31/10

55 Construction Spread 2 (PA) Wed 7/1/09 Wed 3/31/10

56 HDD Spread 1 Fri 5/1/09 Mon 8/3/09

57 HDD Spread 2 Mon 5/18/09 Mon 8/17/09

58 Commissioning Mon 2/15/10 Thu 4/15/10

59 Ready for Commercial Operations Thu 4/15/10 Thu 4/15/10

60 Commercial Operations w/ Tank 1 Mon 12/27/10 Mon 12/27/10

61 Facility Complete Mon 5/2/11 Mon 5/2/11
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